
Enrollment No.:10111 PATIL PRIYANKA VIJAY
Seat No.:10111

Enrollment No.:2100242 SHAIKH AADIL YUSUF
Seat No.:2100242

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

22 36 58 3.5 7.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
28 45 73 3.5 9.30 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
30 48 78 3.5 9.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
32 43 75 3.5 9.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 45 67 3.5 8.70 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
35 Ab* 35* 0.0 0.00 20* Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
29 46 75 2.5 9.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 28 45 1.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 386 17.5  Total: 40 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2100727 KACHOLYA KARTIK PURSHOTTAM
Seat No.:2100727

Enrollment No.:2100738 KHARAT KOMAL RAHUL
Seat No.:2100738

Enrollment No.:2101645 UBALE SHREYAS KANTILAL
Seat No.:2101645

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 24 $ 48 3.5 5.60 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 3.5 4.80 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 40 24 $ 64 2.0 8.40 16 24 40 2.0 4.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 30 24 54 2.0 6.80 20 24 $ 44 2.0 4.80

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 39 70 2.5 9.00 37 26 63 2.5 8.30
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 8 12 20 1.0 4.00 15 18 33 1.0 9.50

 Total: 20 0.0  Total: 287 14.5  Total: 179 4.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2102084 KAMBLE PRATIK SANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102086 WADKAR RUSHIKESH VINOD
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102540 PRAJAPATI VIKAS RAMSWAROOP
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

28 24 $ 52 3.5 6.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 24 $ 54 3.5 6.80
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 26 24 50 3.5 6.00
35 Ab* 35 0.0 0.00 33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00 33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00
33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
34 Ab* 34 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 31 24 $ 55 3.5 7.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23* Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 31 35 66 2.0 8.60
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
32 33 65 2.5 8.50 27 31 58 2.5 7.60 27 29 56 2.5 7.20
15 23 38 1.0 9.50 14 21 35 1.0 9.00 14 21 35 1.0 9.00

 Total: 192 3.5  Total: 145 0.0  Total: 302 12.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.B.A. (C.A.) C : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 3Generated on :2026-01-07



Enrollment No.:2102890 BHISE PIYUSH SUNIL
Seat No.:2102890

Enrollment No.:2103059 SONAWANE ATHARVA SHIRISH
Seat No.:2103059

Enrollment No.:2103121 BHIGWANKAR JANHAVI VIJAY
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 34 Ab* 34 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 36 Ab* 36 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00 30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 37 24 $ 61 3.5 8.10
40 24 $ 64 2.0 8.40 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 37 39 76 2.0 9.60
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 32 24 56 2.0 7.20
32 34 66 2.5 8.60 36 24 60 2.5 8.00 33 24 57 2.5 7.40
13 12 25 1.0 8.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 15 23 38 1.0 9.50

 Total: 188 2.0  Total: 150 3.5  Total: 322 7.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2103122 BABAR PRATHMESH MILAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103333 RAMESH KURHADE RITESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103456 GOLHAR OMKAR BHAUSAHEB
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 33 24 57 3.5 7.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00 36 Ab* 36 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 24 24 $ 48 3.5 5.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00 32 25 57 3.5 7.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 46 70 2.0 9.00 34 39 73 2.0 9.30
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 2.0 4.80 31 26 57 2.0 7.40

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 31 58 2.5 7.60 18 31 49 2.5 5.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 1.0 10.00 16 24 40 1.0 10.00

 Total: 17 0.0  Total: 251 4.0  Total: 354 14.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2103457 EKBOTE MONIKA GANESH
Seat No.:2103457

Enrollment No.:2103666 ORAPE AYUSH ANIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104054 PAWAR PRASHANT MANIK
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 35 30 65 3.5 8.50
24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00 34 Ab* 34 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 36 24 60 3.5 8.00 30 24 54 3.5 6.80
40 Ab* 40* 0.0 0.00 28 53 81 2.0 10.00 24 29 53 2.0 6.60
38 Ab* 38* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
32 27 59 2.5 7.80 20 48 68 2.5 8.80 24 49 73 2.5 9.30
14 13 27 1.0 9.00 10 15 25 1.0 6.00 16 25 41 1.0 10.00

 Total: 157 0.0  Total: 261 5.5  Total: 280 9.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2104103 ANIL AWALE GIDNYASA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104272 DESHMUKH AJINKYA RAMRAO
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104344 DHOLE SHREERAJ NITIN
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

29 24 53 3.5 6.60 39 29 68 3.5 8.80 31 24 $ 55 3.5 7.00
21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00 29 24 53 3.5 6.60 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
33 25 58 3.5 7.60 36 25 61 3.5 8.10 35 24 $ 59 3.5 7.80
20 24 44 3.5 4.80 31 5* 36 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00
30 26 56 3.5 7.20 38 25 63 3.5 8.30 26 24 50 3.5 6.00
33 40 73 2.0 9.30 34 52 86 2.0 10.00 33 40 73 2.0 9.30
27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 18 30 48 2.0 5.60 17 24 41 2.0 4.20
28 33 61 2.5 8.10 33 24 $ 57 2.5 7.40 26 30 56 2.5 7.20
13 20 33 1.0 8.50 13 20 33 1.0 8.50 16 24 40 1.0 10.00

 Total: 356 19.5  Total: 415 18.0  Total: 332 14.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.B.A. (C.A.) C : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 7Generated on :2026-01-07



Enrollment No.:2201356 BAGAL YASH AMBADAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201498 SONTAKKE ARYA AJAYKUMAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201643 JADHAV ANISH RAVI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

22 24 46 3.5 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 26 48 3.5 5.60
28 34 62 3.5 8.20 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 3.5 4.80
17 24 41 3.5 4.20 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00

17* 33 50* 3.5 6.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00
22 24 $ 46 3.5 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
40 31 71 2.0 9.10 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 35 35 70 2.0 9.00
40 25 65 2.0 8.50 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 40 29 69 2.0 8.90
33 30 63 2.5 8.30 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 24 52 2.5 6.40
14 19 33 1.0 9.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 10 14 24 1.0 6.00

 Total: 381 21.5  Total: 85 0.0  Total: 308 14.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
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Enrollment No.:2201986 MAHADE ARYAN NITIN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202018 ROMADE OMKAR DIPAK
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202116 LIMBALE ATHARVA DILIP
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

23 24 47 3.5 5.40 22 24 46 3.5 5.20 22 24 46 3.5 5.20
25 24 $ 49 3.5 5.80 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 26 25 51 3.5 6.20
18 6* 24 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00
22 24 $ 46 3.5 5.20 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 24 24 $ 48 3.5 5.60
30 25 55 3.5 7.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 34 24 58 3.5 7.60
16 30 46 2.0 5.20 16 24 40 2.0 4.00 40 37 77 2.0 9.70
40 29 69 2.0 8.90 38 Ab* 38* 0.0 0.00 40 35 75 2.0 9.50
32 25 57 2.5 7.40 30 24 54 2.5 6.80 28 29 57 2.5 7.40
16 18 34 1.0 10.00 12 18 30 1.0 8.00 13 19 32 1.0 8.50

 Total: 336 18.0  Total: 198 5.5  Total: 385 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202117 AVINASH DHURPATE RUTUJA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202171 WADEKAR SANGRAM SURENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202180 SALUNKE SANKET SANTOSH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

23 24 $ 47 3.5 5.40 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 22 24 $ 46 3.5 5.20
24 24 $ 48 3.5 5.60 21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00 21 25 46 3.5 5.20
29 13* 42 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 22 5* 27 0.0 0.00
26 24* $ 50 3.5 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60
23 25 48 3.5 5.60 26 25 51 3.5 6.20 26 24 $ 50 3.5 6.00
40 31 71 2.0 9.10 40 Ab* 40* 0.0 0.00 40 35 75 2.0 9.50
40 33 73 2.0 9.30 40 27 67 2.0 8.70 40 35 75 2.0 9.50
35 28 63 2.5 8.30 26 33 59 2.5 7.80 33 31 64 2.5 8.40
16 23 39 1.0 10.00 12 15 27 1.0 8.00 17 17 34 1.0 10.00

 Total: 379 18.0  Total: 242 9.0  Total: 362 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2202239 TURK AAMIR FAKIRMOHAMMED
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202310 SHARMA SHUBHAM SHRIPAL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202350 PARDESHI TEJAS VIJAY
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

24 37 61 3.5 8.10 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 22 30 52 3.5 6.40
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
23 24 $ 47 3.5 5.40 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
19 31 50 3.5 6.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 18 24 42 3.5 4.40
25 26 51 3.5 6.20 21 24 45 3.5 5.00 22 34 56 3.5 7.20
40 24 64 2.0 8.40 40 24 64 2.0 8.40 16 24 $ 40 2.0 4.00
39 24 63 2.0 8.30 40 36 76 2.0 9.60 39 Ab* 39* 0.0 0.00
35 26 61 2.5 8.10 26 25 51 2.5 6.20 37 42 79 2.5 9.90
15 24 39 1.0 9.50 8 12 20 1.0 4.00 10 12 22 1.0 6.00

 Total: 355 18.0  Total: 260 7.5  Total: 267 12.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2202663 DEOKULE OMKAR DHANANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:8939 KULKARNI PRADYUMNA PRAMOD
Seat No.:8939

Enrollment No.:9423 SHINDE PRATIK RAJENDRA
Seat No.:9423

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 50 50* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00 16 42 58 3.5 7.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
27 24 $ 51 3.5 6.20 Ab* 56 56* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 Ab* 46 46* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
32 24 56 3.5 7.20 Ab* 50 50* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
31 40 71 2.0 9.10 35 Ab* 35* 0.0 0.00 35 Ab* 35* 0.0 0.00
21 24 45 2.0 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21* Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
31 39 70 2.5 9.00 Ab* 53 53* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
14 22 36 1.0 9.00 Ab* 30 30* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 30 30* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 304 11.0  Total: 295 3.5  Total: 56 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:9620 BADARSHAHI JIGAR HARISHBHAI
Seat No.:9620

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
36 Ab* 36* 0.0 0.00

22* Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 30 30* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 58 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 36 100

Pass  1 2.78

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   0 0.00

  Second Class 1 2.78

  Pass Class  0 0.00

ATKT   17 47.22

FAIL     18 50.00

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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